1/11/2014
SCORE
488
484
479
477
473
472
469
466
464
459
435
399

SCORE

476
473
469
463
462
461
461
460
460
460

458
457
456
455
454
453
449
449
444

434
432
430
426
426
426
420
417
404

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
Lee Gibbs

Grant Schleusner
Brian Clarson

Jeff Button

Dan Biseck

Issaac Nellessen
Serena Moldenhauer
Scott Erdman

Brett Nibbe

Chad Nelson

Mike Strassman
Matthew Wermer

FLIGHTS

Flight 1

John Hamilton
Matt Bray

John Slate

Kyle Krischan
Mike Mclunkin
Erica Strassman
Corey Brown
John Maitrejean
Mitch Tromberg
Brady Clarson
Flight 2

Jessica Button
Jeff Page
Shanon Minch
Bruce Trimble
Bruce Clarson
Cullen Bright
Jim Rau

Mark Brown
Mike Houck
Flight 3
Gabriella Houck
Dan Hayden
Mike Sturz
Kathleen Skarvan
Rob Laitinen
Debbie Brown
Seton Sheafor
Kevin Tveit
Brady Bundy

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

$500.00
$125.00
$82.00
$55.00

$53.00
$31.00
$21.00

$32.00
$20.00
$13.00

$21.00
$13.00
$9.00



Score Youth
440 Mitchell Schleusner 1st



